
1 1034 ΛΑΜΠΡΑΚΗΣ ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΣ 04:46:02
2 1066 ΤΟΜΠΡΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 04:52:08
3 1051 ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 04:56:46
4 1026 Καραβασίλης Βλάσης 05:00:26
5 1078 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ 05:00:26
6 1081 Γεωργακόπουλος Δημήτριος 05:08:03
7 1029 Κατσαγανης Γεωργιος 05:20:38
8 1007 TERZI ANGELA 05:27:27
9 1016 ΓΚΟΥΜΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 05:29:16
10 1044 ΜΟΣΧΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 05:29:42
11 1014 ΑΤΣΑΛΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 05:30:20
12 1047 Μπούτση Νεκταρία 05:31:43
13 1080 Χρυσός Γεώργιος 05:32:50
14 1004 MARANTZIDIS Nikos 05:37:07
15 1023 ΚΑΖΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 05:40:46
16 1008 ΑΔΑΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 05:47:07
17 1054 ΠΑΠΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 05:48:00
18 1028 Καραμπίνης Ευθύμιος 05:48:33
19 1059 ΣΑΒΒΑ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 05:51:35
20 1033 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 05:53:34
21 1003 Hickman Jason 05:56:06
22 1056 Παρλαπάνος Δημήτρης 06:03:56
23 1031 Κιουλαφής Στάθης 06:06:16
24 1043 Μιχαλοπουλος Αθανάσιος 06:09:35
25 1067 ΤΟΥΜΠΑΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ 06:09:47
26 1045 ΜΠΑΣΔΕΚΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 06:11:32
27 1071 ΤΣΕΚΟΥΡΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 06:13:45
28 1027 Καραλιάς Παναγιώτης 06:14:30
29 1049 Νατσης Ιακωβος 06:16:20
30 1070 ΤΣΑΠΑΤΩΡΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 06:21:03
31 1022 ΘΑΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 06:26:53
32 1058 Πορφυροπουλος Νίκος 06:26:53
33 1076 Χιονίδης Γεώργιος 06:27:40
34 1035 Λιανός Ιωάννης 06:30:01
35 1074 ΧΑΝΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝ-ΝΟΣ 06:36:00
36 1068 ΤΣΑΜΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 06:38:44
37 1020 ΔΙΒΑΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 06:38:50
38 1015 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 06:39:43
39 1073 Φλώρος Αδαμάντιος 06:42:43
40 1013 ΓΑΛΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 06:42:43
41 1065 ΤΖΙΜΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 06:42:43
42 1018 ΔΑΝΙΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 06:46:27



43 1019 ΔΗΜΟΥΛΚΑΣ/Dimoulkas Μιχαήλ/Michail 06:52:
30
44 1038 Μαστροδήμος Πανταζής 06:54:39
45 1072 ΤΣΙΓΚΡΕΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 06:55:20
46 1061 ΣΙΔΕΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 06:56:42
47 1030 ΚΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 06:56:42
48 1064 ΤΖΙΜΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 06:56:42
49 1079 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 07:16:18
50 1006 Ntovas Dimitrios 07:16:18
51 1036 ΜΑΝΙΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 07:30:06
52 1039 ΜΑΥΡΟΕΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 07:39:00
53 1075 ΧΑΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 07:40:00
54 1053 Παπαδοπούλου Γεωργία 07:40:20

9ος γύρος Πάρου Πέρασμα Μαραθωνίου
1 1034 ΛΑΜΠΡΑΚΗΣ ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΣ 03:44:00
2 1066 ΤΟΜΠΡΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 03:45:00
3 1078 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ 03:51:00
4 1026 Καραβασίλης Βλάσης 03:51:00
5 1051 ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 03:55:30
6 1081 Γεωργακόπουλος Δημήτριος 03:59:24
7 1029 Κατσαγανης Γεωργιος 04:10:14
8 1004 MARANTZIDIS Nikos 04:12:28
9 1028 Καραμπίνης Ευθύμιος 04:15:00
10 1081 Γεωργακόπουλος Δημήτριος 04:15:00
11 1080 Χρυσός Γεώργιος 04:15:00
12 1014 ΑΤΣΑΛΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 04:17:07
13 1044 ΜΟΣΧΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 04:18:00
14 1016 ΓΚΟΥΜΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 04:18:50
15 1047 Μπούτση Νεκταρία 04:19:45
16 1023 ΚΑΖΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 04:20:00
17 1008 ΑΔΑΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 04:23:45
18 1046 ΜΠΕΘΑΝΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 04:24:11
19 1054 ΠΑΠΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 04:24:43
20 1056 Παρλαπάνος Δημήτρης 04:31:20
21 1059 ΣΑΒΒΑ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 04:34:58
22 1043 Μιχαλοπουλος Αθανάσιος 04:36:45
23 1003 Hickman Jason 04:37:00
24 1033 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 04:39:17



25 1071 ΤΣΕΚΟΥΡΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 04:41:56
26 1067 ΤΟΥΜΠΑΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ 04:42:14
27 1049 Νατσης Ιακωβος 04:45:42
28 1045 ΜΠΑΣΔΕΚΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 04:48:34
29 1070 ΤΣΑΠΑΤΩΡΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 04:50:10
30 1027 Καραλιάς Παναγιώτης 04:50:34
31 1076 Χιονίδης Γεώργιος 04:51:57
32 1071 ΤΣΕΚΟΥΡΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 04:53:33
33 1058 Πορφυροπουλος Νίκος 04:55:24
34 1065 ΤΖΙΜΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 04:59:57
35 1035 Λιανός Ιωάννης 05:02:02
36 1074 ΧΑΝΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝ-ΝΟΣ 05:02:05
37 1022 ΘΑΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 05:02:01
38 1068 ΤΣΑΜΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 05:07:22
39 1019 ΔΗΜΟΥΛΚΑΣ/Dimoulkas Μιχαήλ/Michail 05:07:
28
40 1073 Φλώρος Αδαμάντιος 05:08:00
41 1020 ΔΙΒΑΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 05:09:11
42 1013 ΓΑΛΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 05:09:47
43 1072 ΤΣΙΓΚΡΕΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 05:11:22
44 1015 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 05:13:43
45 1018 ΔΑΝΙΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 05:14:11
46 1030 ΚΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 05:16:25
47 1061 ΣΙΔΕΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 05:16:44
48 1064 ΤΖΙΜΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 05:22:30
49 1038 Μαστροδήμος Πανταζής 05:22:30
50 1006 Ntovas Dimitrios 05:22:34
51 1079 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 05:25:32
52 1036 ΜΑΝΙΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 05:49:37
53 1075 ΧΑΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 05:51:37
54 1053 Παπαδοπούλου Γεωργία 05:51:39
55 1039 ΜΑΥΡΟΕΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 05:55:53
56 1012 ΒΑΤΡΑΝΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΣ 05:58:47


